1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780 ©2015,  AFL, all rights reserved.  M210e-00-2000  Revision 1A,  2015-07-24
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The M210e is the inspection ready OTDR that combines OTDR, OPM and VFL capability with a proven, easy to operate and understand
interface. The M210e offers the intuitive Touch and Test™ user interface in a rugged, lightweight, easy-to-hold package ready for field
use. Touch and Test simplifies the M210e user experience, minimizes human errors and reduces training time by providing one-touch
access to the all major functions of the OTDR. The M210e allows setting Pass/Fail thresholds to industry standard TIA/ISO or user-values
and automatically alerts users of failing fibers, enabling both experts and novice technicians to complete jobs more accurately and in

with the English/European language pack
in the optional hard case.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
M210e QUAD Certification Kit (Tier 1 and 2): M210e QUAD, OLS4, DFS1* in hard case M210e-25K-01-HC2
M210e QUAD Test and Inspection Kit (Tier 2): M210e QUAD, DFS1* in hard case M210e-25K-01-HC1
M210e OTDR, SM (1310/1550), OPM, VFL in hard case M210e-20U-01-HC
M210e OTDR, MM (850/1300) OPM, VFL in hard case M210e-22U-01-HC
M210e OTDR, QUAD (850/1300/1310/1550), OPM, VFL in hard case M210e-25U-01-HC
M210e OTDR, SM (1310/1550) OPM, VFL in soft case M210e-20U-01
M210e OTDR, MM (850/1300) OPM, VFL in soft case M210e-22U-01
M210e OTDR, QUAD (850/1300/1310/1550), OPM, VFL in soft case M210e-25U-01
* When ordering, specify DFS1 model (See Accessories Table below).
Optical Configuration (NN)
20 = 1310/1550 nm SM
22 = 850/1300 nm MM
25 = 850/1300 nm MM and 1310/1550 nm SM
OTDR port ferrule (U = UPC)
Hard Case option (HC)
(Select (HC) only if ordering hard case option)
NN U LLL HCM210e
M210e Models and Included Adapters
WAVELENGTHS (nm) DYNAMIC
RANGE (dB)
OTDR PORT
ADAPTERS
OPM PORT
ADAPTERS
AFL BASE
MODEL NO.850 1300 1310 1550
34/33 SC, FC SC, 2.5 mm Universal M210e-20
28/28 SC, ST SC, 2.5 mm Universal M210e-22
28/28/34/33 SC, FC, ST SC, 2.5 mm Universal M210e-25
Quick Reference Guide Language (LLL)*
ENG = English
CHS = Chinese, Simplified
CHT = Chinese, Traditional
DEU = German
FRA = French
ITA = Italian
POL = Polish
POR = Portuguese
SPA = Spanish
TUR = Turkish
*Specify Language for OTDR Quick Reference Guide
International Sales and Service Contact Information
Available at www.AFLglobal.com/Test/Contacts
Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
DFS1 Digital FiberScope PC/UPC inspection kit DFS1-00-04XU
DFS1 Digital FiberScope APC inspection kit DFS1-00-04XA
DFS1 Digital FiberScope kit without adapters DFS1-00-04XN
Fiber Ring, 50/125 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-M5-150-x1-x2 a
Fiber Ring, Laser Optimized, 50 µm multimode, 150 m FR1-L5-150-x1-x2 a